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We need your help to reach our fundraising goal 
of $30k for the 2025-2026 dance season. Each ice 
cream scoop represents a mini goal. Each scoop 
earned unlocks the prize listed. Let’s all work 
together to scoop this sundae all the way to the 
cherry on top! 

$2,000 

$6,000 

$10,000 

$20k 

$15,000 

$30k + 

Private screening of 
Wicked 2, opening 
weekend, for dancers 

Masterclasses for 
each company team 

CofD “Blind 
Bag” for each 
dancer 

End of the Year 
Goodies for 
Dancers 

Recital Tickets 
per dancer 

$28k 

$22k 

Money directly 
into dancer 
accounts! 

CofD “Blind 
Bag” for each 
dancer 

$100 Makeup  
& Merch Credit 
per dancer 


